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SSL-150-ASR (150mm Stainless Steel Swivel Castor Anti-Static Wheel)
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Wheel Diameter

Plate Dimension Length (mm)
Plate Dimension Width (mm)
Plate Hole Centres length (mm)
Plate Hole Centres width (mm)
Plate Hole Diameter (mm)
Total Castor Height (mm)

Tread Width (mm)

Swivel Radius (mm)

Castor Dimensions - Key

150mm

90mm

70mm

70mm

50mm

8mm

188mm

30mm

123mm
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